e SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ERSATZKATALOG »

adiate

Design and innovation

20240

SERIAL NUMBER

he“ Pel Reinigungstechnik GmbH

Gottlieb Daimler Str. 6 Tel: (049) 0751 - 35905-3
88214 Ravensburg Fax: (049) 0751 - 35905-59

email: info@heupel-gmbh.de
www.heupel-gmbh.de

Reinigungstechnik Shop: www.heupel-shop.de
Heupel - Reinigungstechnik - Beratung, Verkauf, Service, alles aus einer Hand.







adiate




- |

2M0801-10 RO0O FRAME ASSEMBLY - 20240

adiate

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
1 48003500 1 BATTERY BASE AMBER 24V - CORAL
2 60180603 1 SCREW M6x16 UNI 5933 DIN 7991 INOX
3 47630610 1 HOSE @ 13x160
4 20701080 1 PLUG NYLON BLACK @ 13,5
5 46108600 1 FRAME BASE CORAL 65 M II
6 63714001 1 SADDLE SUPPORT (14,6x22,5x11 HOLE 5)
7 60140511 1 SCREW M5x6 - UNI 7687
8 60210609 1 NUT M6 H5 UNI 5588 ISO04032 INOX
9 60506007 1 LOCK WASHER 6 A2 1751 INOX REINFORCED
10 62405001 1 CAP VIBRATION-DAMPING @ 20x7 M6x15
11 60100505 1 SCREW M5x12 ISO 7380
12 20811100 1 FINAL PART BUMPER
13 20811080 1 FRONT BLADE BUMPER
14 60190425 1 SCREW @ 4,8x19 UNI 6954 DIN 7981
15 20811090 1 SIDE BLADE BUMPER
16 20811170 1 FRONT COVER CORAL 65 M II 3SD
17 60250602 1 CAGE NUT M6 836-B
18 60180603 1 SCREW M6x16 UNI 5933 DIN 7991 INOX
19 60100821 1 SCREW M8x12 ISO 7380 INOX

20 63416007 1 ELECTRONIC DRIVE CONTROL PEDAL


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=48003500&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6668&Map=CE_6668&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60180603&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6668&Map=CE_6668&Num=2&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47630610&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6668&Map=CE_6668&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20701080&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6668&Map=CE_6668&Num=4&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=46108600&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6668&Map=CE_6668&Num=5&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63714001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6668&Map=CE_6668&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60140511&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6668&Map=CE_6668&Num=7&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60210609&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6668&Map=CE_6668&Num=8&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60506007&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6668&Map=CE_6668&Num=9&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62405001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6668&Map=CE_6668&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60100505&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6668&Map=CE_6668&Num=11&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20811100&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6668&Map=CE_6668&Num=12&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20811080&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6668&Map=CE_6668&Num=13&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60190425&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6668&Map=CE_6668&Num=14&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20811090&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6668&Map=CE_6668&Num=15&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20811170&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6668&Map=CE_6668&Num=16&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60250602&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6668&Map=CE_6668&Num=17&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60180603&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6668&Map=CE_6668&Num=18&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60100821&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6668&Map=CE_6668&Num=19&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63416007&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6668&Map=CE_6668&Num=20&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

- |

adiate

2M0801-10 RO0O FRAME ASSEMBLY - 20240

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
21 60110809 1 SCREW M8x25 UNI 5739 DIN 933 (8.8)
22 60508001 1 LOCK WASHER 8 ASA B27 DIN 127B
23 60309002 1 WASHER 8x24 - UNI 6593
24 48708010 1 BUMPER PROFILE CORAL

25 20811190 1 BOTTOM PLATE CORAL 65 M II


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110809&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6668&Map=CE_6668&Num=21&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60508001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6668&Map=CE_6668&Num=22&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60309002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6668&Map=CE_6668&Num=23&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=48708010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6668&Map=CE_6668&Num=24&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20811190&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6668&Map=CE_6668&Num=25&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

adiate @



- |

2M0801-30 ANTI-TIPPING KIT - 20240

adiate

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description

1 60100804 1 SCREW M8x25 UNI 5732 DIN 603 INOX
2 20811250 1 LOWER TUBULAR BUMPER

3 60308007 1 WASHER 8x24x2 UNI 6593 INOX

4 60220803 1 LOCK NUT M8 H8 UNI 7474 INOX

5 60100804 1 SCREW M8x25 UNI 5732 DIN 603 INOX
6 60308007 1 WASHER 8x24x2 UNI 6593 INOX

7 60220803 1 LOCK NUT M8 H8 UNI 7474 INOX

8 62030012 1 PRESSURE CAP TT34


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60100804&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_7332&Map=CE_7332&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20811250&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_7332&Map=CE_7332&Num=2&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60308007&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_7332&Map=CE_7332&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220803&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_7332&Map=CE_7332&Num=4&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60100804&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_7332&Map=CE_7332&Num=5&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60308007&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_7332&Map=CE_7332&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220803&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_7332&Map=CE_7332&Num=7&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62030012&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_7332&Map=CE_7332&Num=8&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

adiate

2M0801-40_R0O0-TUBULAR BUMBER ASSY CORAL - 20240




- |

adiate

2M0801-40_R0O0-TUBULAR BUMBER ASSY CORAL - 20240

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
1 20811250 1 LOWER TUBULAR BUMPER
2 60100804 1 SCREW M8x25 UNI 5732 DIN 603 INOX
3 60308007 1 WASHER 8x24x2 UNI 6593 INOX
4 60220803 1 LOCK NUT M8 H8 UNI 7474 INOX
5 62030012 1 PRESSURE CAP TT34

6 V0811040 1 TUBULAR BUMBER ASSY CORAL


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20811250&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_7712&Map=CE_7712&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60100804&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_7712&Map=CE_7712&Num=2&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60308007&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_7712&Map=CE_7712&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220803&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_7712&Map=CE_7712&Num=4&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62030012&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_7712&Map=CE_7712&Num=5&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=V0811040&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_7712&Map=CE_7712&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

- |

adiate

2M0802-10 RO0O BRUSHES BASE ASSEMBLY 66 - 20240




- |

2M0802-10 RO0O BRUSHES BASE ASSEMBLY 66 - 20240

adiate

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
1 21503060 1 PRESSURE SUPPORT QUARTZ
2 60110809 1 SCREW M8x25 UNI 5739 DIN 933 (8.8)
3 60508006 1 LOCK WASHER 8 DIN 127B INOX
4 21503020 1 WASHER @ 40MM
5 47115010 1 BUSHING
6 47210270 1 COMPRESSION SPRING 42x3x65
7 60110303 1 SCREW M3x12 TE UNI 5739 DIN 933 INOX
8 63409009 1 MICROSWITCH 5A 3x22 LONG LEVER + ROLLER WATERTIGHT CABLE WHITE-BLACK
9 21503030 1 MICRO SUPPORT
10 60303002 1 WASHER 3x7x0,5 UNI 6592
11 60220302 1 LOCK NUT M3 H4 UNI 7473 INOX
12 60220503 1 LOCK NUT M5 H5 UNI 7474 INOX
13 60305002 1 WASHER 5x10x1 UNI 6592 INOX
14 21502030 1 BLADE SPLASH GUARD FRONT/REAR QUARTZ 66
15 48615030 1 SPLASH GUARD FRONT/REAR QUARTZ 66
16 60100503 1 SCREW M5x20 UNI 5732 INOX
17 60220403 1 LOCK NUT M4 H5 UNI 7474 INOX
18 62200004 1 CLOSING LEVER INOX
19 60304005 1 WASHER 4x12x1 UNI 6593 INOX

20 60110403 1 SCREW M4x14 UNI 5739 DIN 933 INOX


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=21503060&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110809&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=2&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60508006&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=21503020&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=4&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47115010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=5&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47210270&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110303&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=7&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63409009&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=8&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=21503030&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=9&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60303002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220302&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=11&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220503&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=12&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60305002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=13&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=21502030&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=14&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=48615030&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=15&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60100503&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=16&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220403&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=17&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62200004&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=18&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60304005&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=19&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110403&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=20&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

- |

adiate

2M0802-10 RO0O BRUSHES BASE ASSEMBLY 66 - 20240

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
21 48515050 1 BRUSHES BASE QUARTZ 66
22 62040001 1 NUT COVER M8 BLACK -ES 13-
23 60220803 1 LOCK NUT M8 H8 UNI 7474 INOX
24 60308010 1 WASHER 8x32x2,5 INOX UNI 6593
25 47101040 1 BUSHING DRAW.01.04.10
26 46541010 1 BUMPER WHEEL @ 80x30 GREY
27 60308003 1 WASHER 8x17x1,6 DIN 125A INOX
28 60110827 1 SCREW M8x55 UNI 5739-65 DIN 933 INOX
29 48615010 1 SIDE SPLASH GUARD QUARTZ 66
30 21502010 1 BLADE SIDE SPLASH GUARD QUARTZ 66
31 60110406 1 SCREW M4x20 UNI 5739 DIN 933 INOX
32 60304005 1 WASHER 4x12x1 UNI 6593 INOX
33 60220403 1 LOCK NUT M4 H5 UNI 7474 INOX
34 60330001 1 WASHER @30x56 - UNI 6592
35 21503050 1 GUIDE PRESSURE SPRING
36 60308010 1 WASHER 8x32x2,5 INOX UNI 6593
37 60508006 1 LOCK WASHER 8 DIN 127B INOX

38 60110809 1 SCREW M8x25 UNI 5739 DIN 933 (8.8)


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=48515050&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=21&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62040001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=22&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220803&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=23&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60308010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=24&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47101040&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=25&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=46541010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=26&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60308003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=27&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110827&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=28&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=48615010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=29&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=21502010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=30&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110406&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=31&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60304005&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=32&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220403&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=33&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60330001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=34&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=21503050&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=35&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60308010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=36&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60508006&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=37&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110809&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6653&Map=CE_6653&Num=38&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

2M0802-11 RO0O TRANSMISSION ASSY BRUSHES BASE - 20240




- |

2M0802-11 RO0O TRANSMISSION ASSY BRUSHES BASE - 20240

adiate

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
1 46200460 1 GEARED MOTOR 24V-350W BRUSHES OPAL-QRZ
2 60305006 1 WASHER 5x20x1,5 UNI 6593B DIN 9021 INOX
3 60505003 1 LOCK WASHER @ 5 DIN 6798/A INOX
4 60110507 1 SCREW M5x16 UNI 5739 DIN 933 INOX
5 47010010 1 SPACER @ 25x18,2 h 9,5
6 21002010 1 FLANGE SPLINED HOLE
7 60308007 1 WASHER 8x24x2 UNI 6593 INOX
8 60508006 1 LOCK WASHER 8 DIN 127B INOX
9 60130802 1 SCREW M8x14 UNI 5931 DIN 912 INOX
10 47103010 1 BUSHING DIS.03.02.11
11 20302050 1 FLEXIBLE COUPLING @ 110x38x13- 8 AMBER
12 47103020 1 BUSHING DIS.03.02.12
13 60508006 1 LOCK WASHER 8 DIN 127B INOX
14 60110810 1 SCREW M8x30 UNI 5739 DIN 933 INOX
15 60220602 1 LOCK NUT M6 H6 UNI 7474 INOX
16 60306011 1 WASHER 6x24x2 UNI 6593 INOX
17 47230100 1 BLOCKING SPRING BRUSH
18 60110606 1 SCREW M6x14 UNI 5739 DIN 933 INOX
19 20302250 1 BRUSH PLATE PLASTIC

20 60508004 1 CONICAL WASHER @ 8,5x22x1,2


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=46200460&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6655&Map=CE_6655&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60305006&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6655&Map=CE_6655&Num=2&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60505003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6655&Map=CE_6655&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110507&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6655&Map=CE_6655&Num=4&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47010010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6655&Map=CE_6655&Num=5&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=21002010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6655&Map=CE_6655&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60308007&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6655&Map=CE_6655&Num=7&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60508006&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6655&Map=CE_6655&Num=8&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60130802&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6655&Map=CE_6655&Num=9&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47103010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6655&Map=CE_6655&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20302050&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6655&Map=CE_6655&Num=11&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47103020&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6655&Map=CE_6655&Num=12&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60508006&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6655&Map=CE_6655&Num=13&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110810&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6655&Map=CE_6655&Num=14&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220602&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6655&Map=CE_6655&Num=15&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60306011&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6655&Map=CE_6655&Num=16&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47230100&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6655&Map=CE_6655&Num=17&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110606&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6655&Map=CE_6655&Num=18&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20302250&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6655&Map=CE_6655&Num=19&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60508004&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6655&Map=CE_6655&Num=20&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

- |

adiate

2M0802-11 RO0O TRANSMISSION ASSY BRUSHES BASE - 20240

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
21 60110808 1 SCREW M8x25 UNI 5739 DIN 933 INOX

22 63607142 1 CARBON BRUSH 7x14x19 (MOT. 46220010)


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110808&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6655&Map=CE_6655&Num=21&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63607142&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6655&Map=CE_6655&Num=22&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

adiate

2M0803-10 RO0O BRUSHES BASE CONTROL ASSEMBLY - 20240




- |

2M0803-10 RO0O BRUSHES BASE CONTROL ASSEMBLY - 20240

adiate

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
1 60221201 1 LOCK NUT M12 H12 UNI 7474 DIN 985
2 60313003 1 WASHER 13x24x2,5 UNI 6592 DIN 125A INOX
3 61451201 1 ARTICULATION HEAD M12 THREAD MALE RIGHT
4 60111209 1 SCREW M12x40 - UNI 5739
5 20803310 1 ARM ADJUSTABLE
6 60211201 1 NUT M12 H7 UNI 5589 DIN936
7 60111209 1 SCREW M12x40 - UNI 5739
8 61451202 1 ARTICULATION HEAD M12 THREAD MALE LEFT
9 60313003 1 WASHER 13x24x2,5 UNI 6592 DIN 125A INOX
10 60111209 1 SCREW M12x40 - UNI 5739
11 60312005 1 WASHER 12x36 - UNI 6593
12 47108010 1 BUSHING
13 60221201 1 LOCK NUT M12 H12 UNI 7474 DIN 985
14 20803300 1 FIX ARM
15 60111209 1 SCREW M12x40 - UNI 5739
16 60312005 1 WASHER 12x36 - UNI 6593
17 47108010 1 BUSHING
18 60221201 1 LOCK NUT M12 H12 UNI 7474 DIN 985
19 62121002 1 SPRING KL10

20 21703030 1 ACTUATOR PIN


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60221201&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60313003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=2&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61451201&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60111209&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=4&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20803310&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=5&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60211201&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60111209&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=7&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61451202&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=8&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60313003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=9&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60111209&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60312005&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=11&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47108010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=12&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60221201&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=13&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20803300&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=14&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60111209&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=15&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60312005&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=16&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47108010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=17&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60221201&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=18&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62121002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=19&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=21703030&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=20&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

- |

adiate

2M0803-10 RO0O BRUSHES BASE CONTROL ASSEMBLY - 20240

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
21 20803110 1 LIFTING ROD CORAL 65 M II
22 60310002 1 WASHER 10,5x21x2 UNI 6592 DIN 125
23 60800003 1 CLIP @ 2,4x48
24 20703070 1 PIN ACTUATOR BODY
25 60111206 1 SCREW M12x30 UNI 5739 DIN 933 (8.8)
26 60513001 1 WASHER SCHNORR @ 13x18 TYPE S
27 47103070 1 BUSHING DIS.03.03.18
28 60513001 1 WASHER SCHNORR @ 13x18 TYPE S
29 20803100 1 SHAFT BRUSHES BASE CONTROL
30 46320030 1 ACTUATOR AO-4/M-24V C=100 WITH SUPERSEAL CONNECTOR
31 60306007 1 WASHER 6x18 - UNI 6593
32 60800003 1 CLIP @ 2,4x48

33 20703070 1 PIN ACTUATOR BODY


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20803110&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=21&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60310002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=22&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60800003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=23&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20703070&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=24&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60111206&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=25&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60513001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=26&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47103070&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=27&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60513001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=28&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20803100&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=29&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=46320030&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=30&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60306007&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=31&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60800003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=32&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20703070&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6656&Map=CE_6656&Num=33&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

o I

adiate

2M0804-10 RO0 SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY - 20240




- |

2M0804-10 RO0 SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY - 20240

adiate

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
1 61706004 1 WING NUT GB34 M6 INOX
2 60160601 1 DOWEL M6x25 UNI 5923-DIN 913 INOX
3 60210601 1 NUT M6 - DIN 439 STAINLESS
4 48308100 1 FRONT BLADE RUBBER SQUEEGEE 860 CURVED
5 48408100 1 FRONT SQUEEGEE RUBBER 877x50
6 48208100 1 SQUEEGEE BODY MM.860 CURVED
7 48408110 1 REAR SQUEEGEE RUBBER - PARA 40SH
8 48308110 1 REAR BLADE RUBBER SQUEEGEE 860 CURVED
9 60150303 1 SCREW M3x10 UNI 7688 INOX
10 60220302 1 LOCK NUT M3 H4 UNI 7473 INOX
11 62200005 1 CLOSING LEVER ADJUSTABLE ZINC-PLATED
12 20704010 1 ADJUSTER REAR BLADE INOX
13 62040001 1 NUT COVER M8 BLACK -ES 13-
14 60220803 1 LOCK NUT M8 H8 UNI 7474 INOX
15 60308010 1 WASHER 8x32x2,5 INOX UNI 6593
16 47101040 1 BUSHING DRAW.01.04.10
17 46541010 1 BUMPER WHEEL @ 80x30 GREY
18 60110839 1 SCREW M8x90 UNI 5737 DIN 931 INOX
19 V8208030 1 SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY MM.860 CURVED

20 V8308030 1 REAR RUBBER HOLDER BLADE ASSEMBLY CURVED SQUEEGEE 860


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61706004&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6681&Map=CE_6681&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60160601&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6681&Map=CE_6681&Num=2&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60210601&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6681&Map=CE_6681&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=48308100&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6681&Map=CE_6681&Num=4&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=48408100&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6681&Map=CE_6681&Num=5&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=48208100&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6681&Map=CE_6681&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=48408110&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6681&Map=CE_6681&Num=7&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=48308110&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6681&Map=CE_6681&Num=8&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60150303&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6681&Map=CE_6681&Num=9&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220302&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6681&Map=CE_6681&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62200005&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6681&Map=CE_6681&Num=11&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20704010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6681&Map=CE_6681&Num=12&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62040001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6681&Map=CE_6681&Num=13&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220803&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6681&Map=CE_6681&Num=14&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60308010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6681&Map=CE_6681&Num=15&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47101040&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6681&Map=CE_6681&Num=16&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=46541010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6681&Map=CE_6681&Num=17&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110839&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6681&Map=CE_6681&Num=18&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=V8208030&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6681&Map=CE_6681&Num=19&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=V8308030&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6681&Map=CE_6681&Num=20&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

o I

adiate

2M0805-10 RO0 SQUEEGEE ARM ASSEMBLY - 20240

<
o

38




- |

2M0805-10 RO0 SQUEEGEE ARM ASSEMBLY - 20240

adiate

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
1 60110819 1 SCREW M8x50 UNI 5739 (10,9) ZINC-PLATED
2 60508006 1 LOCK WASHER 8 DIN 127B INOX
3 20805310 1 PLAQUE JOINT SQUEEGEE ARM
4 60220604 1 LOCK NUT M6 H8 UNI 7473 INOX
5 20805070 1 WASHER @ 45x6,5 SP. 2
6 47230120 1 SPRING SQUEEGEE ARM RETURN
7 47108030 1 BUSHING
8 60110630 1 SCREW M6x50 UNI 5737 INOX
9 60220801 1 LOCK NUT M8 - UNI 7474
10 60309002 1 WASHER 8x24 - UNI 6593
11 60308007 1 WASHER 8x24x2 UNI 6593 INOX
12 60110810 1 SCREW M8x30 UNI 5739 DIN 933 INOX
13 47103090 1 BUSHING
14 20805320 1 JOINT SQUEEGEE ARM
15 20805300 1 SUPPORT JOINT SQUEEGEE ARM
16 60110824 1 SCREW M8x50 UNI 5737 DIN 931 (8.8)
17 47103080 1 BUSHING DRAW.03.05.07
18 20805050 1 ARM
19 60309002 1 WASHER 8x24 - UNI 6593

20 60220801 1 LOCK NUT M8 - UNI 7474


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110819&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60508006&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=2&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20805310&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220604&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=4&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20805070&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=5&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47230120&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47108030&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=7&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110630&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=8&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220801&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=9&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60309002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60308007&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=11&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110810&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=12&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47103090&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=13&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20805320&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=14&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20805300&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=15&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110824&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=16&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47103080&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=17&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20805050&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=18&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60309002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=19&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220801&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=20&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

- |

adiate

2M0805-10 RO0 SQUEEGEE ARM ASSEMBLY - 20240

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
21 60210809 1 NUT M8 H8 UNI 5587 INOX
22 60508006 1 LOCK WASHER 8 DIN 127B INOX
23 60110819 1 SCREW M8x50 UNI 5739 (10,9) ZINC-PLATED
24 61706003 1 WING NUT GB48 M6 F.P.
25 60210601 1 NUT M6 - DIN 439 STAINLESS
26 47106030 1 BUSHING DRAW.06.05.08
27 20205040 1 TIE ROD M6x85 INOX
28 47220180 1 TRACTION SPRING @ 25x4x79 - 1 EYELET
29 60210606 1 NUT M6 H6 UNI 5587--1S04033 INOX
30 60220602 1 LOCK NUT M6 H6 UNI 7474 INOX
31 60221201 1 LOCK NUT M12 H12 UNI 7474 DIN 985
32 60111210 1 SCREW M12x60 UNI 5737 DIN 931 (8.8)
33 20805330 1 SQUEEGEE ARM
34 20805100 1 ACTUATOR PIN SQUEEGEE LIFTING
35 60306007 1 WASHER 6x18 - UNI 6593
36 60210811 1 NUT M8 H6,5 UNI 5588
37 46320040 1 ACTUATOR AO-01/M-24V C32 MTR WITH SUPERSEAL CONNECTOR
38 62120604 1 SPRING KL6 FOR PIN PKS6
39 60308004 1 WASHER 8x17x1,6 UNI 6592HH DIN 125A

40 60800003 1 CLIP @ 2,4x48


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60210809&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=21&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60508006&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=22&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110819&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=23&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61706003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=24&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60210601&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=25&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47106030&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=26&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20205040&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=27&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47220180&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=28&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60210606&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=29&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220602&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=30&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60221201&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=31&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60111210&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=32&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20805330&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=33&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20805100&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=34&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60306007&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=35&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60210811&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=36&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=46320040&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=37&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62120604&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=38&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60308004&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=39&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60800003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6671&Map=CE_6671&Num=40&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

2M0805-20 RO0 SQUEEGEE SUPPORT ASSEMBLY - 20240




- |

2M0805-20 RO0 SQUEEGEE SUPPORT ASSEMBLY - 20240

adiate

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
1 61710004 1 WING NUT GF/70/T M10
2 62406006 1 THREADED TIE ROD M10x100 INOX
3 60211002 1 NUT M10 H8 UNI 5588 INOX
4 60310004 1 WASHER 10,5x20x2 UNI 6592 INOX
5 60221002 1 LOCK NUT M10 H10 UNI 7474
6 47210030 1 COMPRESSION SPRING 16,6x2x22 INOX LEFT
7 20605140 1 THREADED ADJUSTER
8 60313003 1 WASHER 13x24x2,5 UNI 6592 DIN 125A INOX
9 60221202 1 LOCK NUT M12 H12 UNI 7474 INOX
10 61708009 1 WING NUT GB34 M8
11 60210806 1 NUT M8 H5 UNI 5589 INOX
12 61708001 1 HANDWHEEL VP40 M8
13 20305220 1 DRILLED ADIJUSTER
14 20305100 1 PIN WHEEL SUPPORT
15 20805350 1 WHEEL SUPPORT
16 47251601 1 CUPPED WASHER 16,3x31,5x1,25 DIN 2093
17 60510008 1 WASHER SCHNORR @ 10x16 TYPE S
18 60110828 1 SCREW M8x60 UNI 5737 DIN931 INOX
19 60308007 1 WASHER 8x24x2 UNI 6593 INOX

20 47103140 1 BUSHING CHROMIUM-PLATED (FOR 46511030)


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61710004&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62406006&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=2&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60211002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60310004&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=4&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60221002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=5&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47210030&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20605140&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=7&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60313003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=8&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60221202&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=9&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61708009&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60210806&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=11&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61708001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=12&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20305220&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=13&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20305100&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=14&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20805350&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=15&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47251601&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=16&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60510008&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=17&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110828&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=18&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60308007&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=19&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47103140&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=20&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

- |

adiate

2M0805-20 RO0 SQUEEGEE SUPPORT ASSEMBLY - 20240

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
21 46511030 1 RUBBER WHEEL @ 80x30
22 60220803 1 LOCK NUT M8 H8 UNI 7474 INOX
23 60110806 1 SCREW M8x20 UNI 5739 DIN 933 INOX
24 60508005 1 WASHER SCHNORR @ 8x13x0,8 TYPE S
26 47103080 1 BUSHING DRAW.03.05.07
27 20805340 1 SQUEEGEE SUPPORT
28 60308003 1 WASHER 8x17x1,6 DIN 125A INOX
29 60220803 1 LOCK NUT M8 H8 UNI 7474 INOX
30 62406004 1 THREADED TIE ROD M8x100 INOX

31 20305210 1 THREADED ADJUSTER


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=46511030&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=21&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220803&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=22&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110806&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=23&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60508005&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=24&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47103080&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=26&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20805340&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=27&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60308003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=28&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220803&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=29&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62406004&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=30&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20305210&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6672&Map=CE_6672&Num=31&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

o I

adiate

2M0807-10 ROO WHEELS - 20240




- |

2M0807-10 ROO WHEELS - 20240

adiate

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
1 60131004 1 SCREW M10x20 UNI 5931 DIN 912 (8.8)
2 60510006 1 LOCK WASHER 10 DIN 127B UNI 1751B
3 20807300 1 PROTECTION WASHER BEARING
4 46524140 1 WHEEL @ 250x80 WITH BEARINGS CORAL 65M
5 46708030 1 AXLE SHAFT CORAL 65M
6 60110809 1 SCREW M8x25 UNI 5739 DIN 933 (8.8)
7 60308004 1 WASHER 8x17x1,6 UNI 6592HH DIN 125A

8 60220801 1 LOCK NUT M8 - UNI 7474


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60131004&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6670&Map=CE_6670&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60510006&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6670&Map=CE_6670&Num=2&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20807300&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6670&Map=CE_6670&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=46524140&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6670&Map=CE_6670&Num=4&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=46708030&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6670&Map=CE_6670&Num=5&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110809&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6670&Map=CE_6670&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60308004&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6670&Map=CE_6670&Num=7&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220801&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6670&Map=CE_6670&Num=8&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

adiate

2M0809-10 RO0 STEERING WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 20240




- |

2M0809-10 RO0 STEERING WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 20240

adiate

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
1 49206010 1 DRIVE WHEEL @ 320 WITH KNOB
2 62410005 1 KNOB FOR DRIVE WHEEL @ 320-362
3 61442501 1 BEARING SUPPORT UBPFL 205 F=25
4 60100802 1 SCREW M8x20 UNI 5732 DIN 603/555
5 60220801 1 LOCK NUT M8 - UNI 7474
6 47650020 1 FOLDING RUBBER HOSE STEERING WHEEL
7 60211403 1 NUT M14 H8 UNI 5589
8 60514001 1 CONICAL WASHER @ 14x32x1,4
9 60905051 1 KEY MM.5x5x20 UNI 6604/A
10 21709030 1 SHAFT DRIVE WHEEL
11 62410002 1 COVER FOR DRIVE WHEEL @320-362
12 62407001 1 UNIVERSAL JOINT TYPE 2749-95
13 20611110 1 COVER FRONT FRAME
14 60140501 1 SCREW M5x8 UNI 7687 DIN 7985
15 63714001 1 SADDLE SUPPORT (14,6x22,5x11 HOLE 5)
16 60110620 1 SCREW M6x30 UNI 5739 DIN 933 (8.8)
17 60306003 1 WASHER 6x12 - UNI 6592
18 60506002 1 LOCK WASHER @ 6 DIN 6798/A
19 60210608 1 NUT M6 H5 UNI 5588-1S04032

20 60306003 1 WASHER 6x12 - UNI 6592


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=49206010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62410005&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=2&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61442501&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60100802&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=4&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220801&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=5&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47650020&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60211403&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=7&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60514001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=8&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60905051&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=9&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=21709030&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62410002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=11&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62407001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=12&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20611110&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=13&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60140501&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=14&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63714001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=15&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110620&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=16&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60306003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=17&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60506002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=18&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60210608&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=19&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60306003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=20&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

- |

adiate

2M0809-10 RO0 STEERING WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 20240

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
21 60170504 1 SCREW M5x10 UNI 7688
22 63713007 1 FAIRLEAD 15/21-30/6-13
23 46108700 1 FRONT FRAME CORAL 65 M II
24 60110809 1 SCREW M8x25 UNI 5739 DIN 933 (8.8)
25 60308004 1 WASHER 8x17x1,6 UNI 6592HH DIN 125A
26 63130014 1 CONTACT 25 MMQ CONNECTOR SB 120
27 63110042 1 CONNECTOR BODY SB 120A RED WITHOUT CONTACTS
28 63120001 1 LEVER FOR CONNECTOR SB 50A RED
29 60190425 1 SCREW @ 4,8x19 UNI 6954 DIN 7981

30 60140514 1 SCREW M5x25 UNI 7687 DIN 7985 INOX


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60170504&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=21&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63713007&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=22&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=46108700&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=23&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110809&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=24&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60308004&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=25&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63130014&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=26&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63110042&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=27&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63120001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=28&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60190425&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=29&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60140514&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6657&Map=CE_6657&Num=30&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

ROO SUPPORT STEERING WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 20240

2M0809-11




- |

2M0809-11-R00 SUPPORT STEERING WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 20240

adiate

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
1 60428002 1 SHIM 28x0,5 (@ 21x27,8)
2 61412001 1 BEARING SF. 6004-2RS1 (20x42x12)
3 20809320 1 PIPE BEARINGS
4 60285010 1 BLOCKING RING NUT M50x1,5 PN 10
5 20809010 1 PINION SHAFT STEERING WHEEL
6 60100807 1 SCREW M8x40 UNI 5732 DIN 603/555
7 20809030 1 PIN CHAIN TIGHTENER CORAL
8 60428002 1 SHIM 28x0,5 (@ 21x27,8)
9 20809050 1 PINION CHAIN TIGHTENER CORAL
10 61411202 1 BEARING SF. 6001-2RS1 (12x28x8)
11 61112801 1 SEEGER RING I 28 X 1,2 DIN 472 UNI 7437
12 60308004 1 WASHER 8x17x1,6 UNI 6592HH DIN 125A
13 60220801 1 LOCK NUT M8 - UNI 7474
14 60221202 1 LOCK NUT M12 H12 UNI 7474 INOX
15 60131207 1 SCREW M12x20 UNI 5931 DIN 912 (8.8)
16 20809100 1 TRACTION WHEEL SUPPORT CORAL 65 M II
17 60221003 1 LOCK NUT M10 H11.5 UNI 7473
18 60310002 1 WASHER 10,5x21x2 UNI 6592 DIN 125
19 60311001 1 WASHER 10x30x2,5 UNI 6593

20 60510006 1 LOCK WASHER 10 DIN 127B UNI 1751B


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60428002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61412001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=2&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20809320&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60285010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=4&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20809010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=5&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60100807&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20809030&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=7&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60428002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=8&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20809050&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=9&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61411202&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61112801&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=11&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60308004&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=12&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220801&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=13&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60221202&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=14&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60131207&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=15&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20809100&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=16&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60221003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=17&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60310002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=18&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60311001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=19&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60510006&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=20&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

- |

adiate

2M0809-11-R00 SUPPORT STEERING WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 20240

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
21 60111009 1 SCREW M10x30 UNI 5739 DIN 933 (8.8)
22 60282510 1 BLOCKING RING NUT M25x1,5 PN 5
23 60324001 1 WASHER 24x44x4 UNI 6592
24 61413501 1 BEARING SF. 6207-2RS1 (35x62x17)
25 61252801 1 OIL SEAL @ 52x80x10 SC
26 21509030 1 SUPPORT TRACTION WHEEL
27 46820050 1 CROWN GEAR STEERING WHEEL 3/8x7/32 Z=75 QUARTZ
28 46200480 1 TRACTION WHEEL 24V 500W 6km/h QUARTZ
29 61520003 1 JOINT CHAIN 3/8x7/32
30 61510023 1 CHAIN 3/8x7/32 - 89 + JOINT
31 60131218 1 SCREW M10x30 TCEI UNI 5931 INOX
32 60510006 1 LOCK WASHER 10 DIN 127B UNI 1751B
33 60131207 1 SCREW M12x20 UNI 5931 DIN 912 (8.8)
34 60221202 1 LOCK NUT M12 H12 UNI 7474 INOX
35 60506007 1 LOCK WASHER 6 A2 1751 INOX REINFORCED
36 60110611 1 SCREW M6x20 UNI 5739 DIN 933 INOX
37 63610185 1 CARBON BRUSH 10x18x19(46200360-46200480)
38 63800178 1 ELECTROBRAKE TRACTION MOTOR QUARTZ
39 63706003 1 PIPE INSULATOR

40 46524200 1 WHEEL @ 230x70 SPLINED FOR TRACTION WHEEL 46200480


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60111009&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=21&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60282510&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=22&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60324001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=23&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61413501&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=24&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61252801&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=25&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=21509030&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=26&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=46820050&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=27&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=46200480&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=28&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61520003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=29&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61510023&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=30&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60131218&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=31&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60510006&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=32&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60131207&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=33&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60221202&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=34&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60506007&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=35&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110611&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=36&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63610185&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=37&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63800178&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=38&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63706003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=39&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=46524200&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6660&Map=CE_6660&Num=40&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

2M0810-10 ROO TANKS ASSEMBLY - 20240

20

44

3

—_—




- |

2M0810-10 ROO TANKS ASSEMBLY - 20240

adiate

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
1 60180603 1 SCREW M6x16 UNI 5933 DIN 7991 INOX
2 63714001 1 SADDLE SUPPORT (14,6x22,5x11 HOLE 5)
3 47103130 1 BUSHING DRAW.03.10.04
4 60514001 1 CONICAL WASHER @ 14x32x1,4
5 60308009 1 WASHER 8x32x2,5 UNI 6593
6 60110842 1 SCREW M8x120 UNI 5737 DIN 931 (8.8)
7 60110832 1 SCREW M8x70 UNI 5739 DIN 933 (8.8)
8 62350001 1 COVER SOLUTION TANK
9 47308010 1 SOLUTION TANK CORAL ADIATEK
10 60110826 1 SCREW M8x55 UNI 5737 DIN 931 (8.8)
11 60508001 1 LOCK WASHER 8 ASA B27 DIN 127B
12 60308009 1 WASHER 8x32x2,5 UNI 6593
13 20110040 1 FILTER CAP
14 47800010 1 GASKET FILTER CAP
15 20110060 1 ROD WITH PLATE
16 47900010 1 FILTER FLOAT
17 20110070 1 FLOAT @ 60 (BODY AND COVER)
18 V0110007 1 FILTER AND FLOAT ASSEMBLY
19 20110050 1 FILTER PROTECTION

20 61820002 1 BLOCKING LEVER M6 MOD. KFB-42


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60180603&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63714001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=2&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47103130&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60514001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=4&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60308009&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=5&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110842&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110832&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=7&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62350001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=8&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47308010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=9&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110826&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60508001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=11&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60308009&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=12&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20110040&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=13&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47800010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=14&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20110060&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=15&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47900010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=16&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20110070&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=17&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=V0110007&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=18&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20110050&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=19&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61820002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=20&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

- |

adiate

2M0810-10 ROO TANKS ASSEMBLY - 20240

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
21 47210080 1 COMPRESSION SPRING 8,2x1x16,5 INOX
22 60110618 1 SCREW M6x30 UNI 5739 DIN 933 INOX
23 47308020 1 RECOVERY TANK CORAL ADIATEK
24 62340090 1 RING NUT M73x4 EXHAUST HOSE
25 47800040 1 GASKET EXHAUST HOSE
26 20610060 1 FLANGE EXHAUST HOSE SAPPHIRE
27 61930006 1 CLAMP HOSE WRENCH MM.50-65x12 IRON
28 20110240 1 CHAIN EXHAUST PLUG
29 47610290 1 EXHAUST HOSE @ 50,1x960 CORAL
30 V0610001 1 EXHAUST PLUG ASSEMBLY @ 50 (SAPPHIRE)
31 60604004 1 PARALLEL PIN 4x20 UNI 1707 ISO2338B INOX
32 61820003 1 LEVER EXHAUST PLUG
33 20110170 1 TIE ROD EXHAUST PLUG @ 39
34 20110130 1 CAP EXHAUST PLUG @ 39
35 20610040 1 RUBBER EXHAUST PLUG @ 50
36 20110140 1 BOTTOM EXHAUST PLUG @ 39
37 60306008 1 WASHER 6x18x1,5 UNI 6593 INOX
38 60220604 1 LOCK NUT M6 H8 UNI 7473 INOX
39 60180603 1 SCREW M6x16 UNI 5933 DIN 7991 INOX

40 47230080 1 SPRING MUFF COUPLER @ 50


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47210080&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=21&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110618&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=22&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47308020&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=23&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62340090&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=24&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47800040&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=25&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20610060&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=26&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61930006&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=27&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20110240&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=28&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47610290&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=29&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=V0610001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=30&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60604004&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=31&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61820003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=32&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20110170&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=33&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20110130&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=34&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20610040&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=35&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20110140&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=36&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60306008&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=37&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220604&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=38&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60180603&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=39&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47230080&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=40&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

- |

adiate

2M0810-10 ROO TANKS ASSEMBLY - 20240

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
41 62010006 1 PROTECTION CAP @ 2,8
42 60180602 1 SCREW M6x12 UNI 5933 DIN 7991 INOX
43 47230040 1 SPRING MUFF COUPLER @ 45
44 47610070 1 SQUEEGEE HOSE @ 38,2x1680
45 60310001 1 WASHER 10x16x1,5 ALUMINIUM
46 49706003 1 CHECK CARD LEVEL SENSOR WITH CABLES PLUS RESISTANCE
47 20110290 1 CARD PROTECTION SOLUTION LEVEL SENSOR
48 60190316 1 SCREW @ 4,2x16 UNI 6954 INOX

49 V0810030 1 EXHAUST HOSE ASSEMBLY CORAL


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62010006&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=41&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60180602&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=42&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47230040&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=43&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47610070&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=44&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60310001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=45&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=49706003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=46&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20110290&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=47&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60190316&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=48&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=V0810030&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6675&Map=CE_6675&Num=49&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

adiate

2M0810-11 ROO SUCTION ASSEMBLY - 20240




- |

2M0810-11 ROO SUCTION ASSEMBLY - 20240

adiate

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
1 60220601 1 LOCK NUT M6 - UNI 7474
2 60306007 1 WASHER 6x18 - UNI 6593
3 21610110 1 SUCTION MOTOR CASING 3 STAGES
4 48101010 1 SEPARATOR SUCTION MOTOR @ 85 x H 30
5 21610130 1 INNER PROTECTION RING SUCTION MOTOR
6 48106020 1 VIBRATION-DAMPING SUCTION MOTOR
7 49320160 1 SUCTION MOTOR 24V 570W H.1800 W/CONVEYOR
8 20810040 1 COUPLER EXHAUST HOSE
9 48115010 1 GASKET BASE CASING
10 21610120 1 SUCTION MOTOR BASE WITHOUT EXHAUST
11 60110639 1 SCREW M6x150 TE UNI 5737
12 48108020 1 DEADENING SUCTION MOTOR 85x250
13 60110617 1 SCREW M6x25 UNI 5739 DIN 933
14 60306003 1 WASHER 6x12 - UNI 6592
15 60220601 1 LOCK NUT M6 - UNI 7474
16 60306007 1 WASHER 6x18 - UNI 6593
17 60220601 1 LOCK NUT M6 - UNI 7474
18 V0810055 1 SUCTION MOTOR ASSEMBLY CORAL
19 61930005 1 CLAMP HOSE WRENCH MM. 38-50x12 IRON

20 62320020 1 ELBOW 90° FF @ 38


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220601&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60306007&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=2&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=21610110&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=48101010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=4&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=21610130&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=5&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=48106020&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=49320160&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=7&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20810040&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=8&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=48115010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=9&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=21610120&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110639&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=11&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=48108020&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=12&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110617&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=13&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60306003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=14&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220601&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=15&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60306007&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=16&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220601&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=17&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=V0810055&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=18&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61930005&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=19&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62320020&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=20&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

- |

adiate

2M0810-11 ROO SUCTION ASSEMBLY - 20240

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
21 47610160 1 HOSE EXHAUST AIR @32x1120 SAPPHIRE
22 47610270 1 SUCTION HOSE @ 38,2x950 RUBY TEST DI
23 60110608 1 SCREW M6x16 UNI 5739 DIN 933
24 60506004 1 LOCK WASHER 6x2,5x1,8 ASA B27
25 60306007 1 WASHER 6x18 - UNI 6593
26 20810010 1 SUPPORT SUCTION MOTOR CORAL
27 48108030 1 UPPER DEADENING SUCTION MOTOR

28 48108010 1 DEADENING 255x255 SUCTION MOTOR


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47610160&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=21&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47610270&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=22&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110608&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=23&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60506004&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=24&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60306007&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=25&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20810010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=26&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=48108030&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=27&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=48108010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6661&Map=CE_6661&Num=28&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

- |

2M0810-20 RO0O WATER UNIT ASSEMBLY - 20240

adiate

16

22
o |
[T HOHIME
s 29
& - 28
97

23




- |

2M0810-20 RO0O WATER UNIT ASSEMBLY - 20240

adiate

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
1 60306007 1 WASHER 6x18 - UNI 6593
2 60220601 1 LOCK NUT M6 - UNI 7474
3 47900150 1 FILTER FITTING @14 COUPLING G 1/2
4 60110627 1 SCREW M6x50 UNI 5737 DIN 931 (8.8)
5 60100601 1 SCREW M6x16 - UNI 5732
6 20801300 1 FILTER SUPPORT
7 60220601 1 LOCK NUT M6 - UNI 7474
8 62350012 1 PLUG 1/2" F
9 62370002 1 GASKET 1/2"F-1/4"M
10 62360020 1 NIPPLE 1/2" -MM
11 62360020 1 NIPPLE 1/2" -MM
12 62340100 1 STRAIGHT FITTING M. 1/2"x20
13 62330040 1 T-FITTING 90° 1/2" F
14 62310005 1 SOLUTION VALVE BODY 1/2" F.F. LEVER M6
15 60210601 1 NUT M6 - DIN 439 STAINLESS
16 20610020 1 ROD SOLUTION VALVE CONTROL SAPPHIRE
17 61810015 1 ADJUSTMENT KNOB NYLON WITH SCREW
18 60160402 1 DOWEL M4x12 UNI 5927-DIN 914 ZINC-PLATED
19 60210402 1 NUT M4 H4 UNI 5587

20 90622005 1 HOSE @ 14 PVC WITH STEEL SPIRAL


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60306007&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220601&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=2&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47900150&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110627&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=4&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60100601&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=5&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20801300&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220601&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=7&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62350012&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=8&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62370002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=9&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62360020&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62360020&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=11&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62340100&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=12&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62330040&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=13&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62310005&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=14&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60210601&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=15&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20610020&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=16&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61810015&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=17&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60160402&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=18&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60210402&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=19&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=90622005&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=20&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

- |

adiate

2M0810-20 RO0O WATER UNIT ASSEMBLY - 20240

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
21 61930009 1 CLAMP HOSE WRENCH MM. 12-22x9 IRON
22 61930002 1 CLAMP HOSE WRENCH MM. 15 -24x12 IRON
23 47630630 1 HOSE @ 20x1360 STEEL SPIRAL
24 20310070 1 FLANGED FITTING
25 62370004 1 GASKET @ 30x37x4 FOR 20310070
26 20310060 1 COVER FLANGED FITTING
27 60110608 1 SCREW M6x16 UNI 5739 DIN 933
28 60506005 1 LOCK WASHER 6 GROWER DIN 127

29 60306007 1 WASHER 6x18 - UNI 6593


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61930009&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=21&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61930002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=22&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47630630&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=23&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20310070&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=24&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62370004&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=25&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20310060&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=26&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110608&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=27&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60506005&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=28&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60306007&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6662&Map=CE_6662&Num=29&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

o I

adiate

2M0810-21 RO0O RO1 WATER UNIT - BRUSHES BASE - 20240




- |

2M0810-21 RO0O RO1 WATER UNIT - BRUSHES BASE - 20240

adiate

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
1 62340080 1 STRAIGHT FITTING M.1/2"x16 (PP)
2 62320050 1 ELBOW 90° 1/2" F.F.
3 62370011 1 ADJUSTER NUT BRASS G1/2"
4 21502040 1 SOLENOID VALVE SUPPORT
5 60110503 1 SCREW M5x12 UNI 5739 DIN 933 INOX
6 60505003 1 LOCK WASHER @ 5 DIN 6798/A INOX
7 47532040 1 SOLENOID VALVE 24V 1/2" D160
8 62030007 1 CAP THREAD PROTECTION TSF/14.5
9 61930009 1 CLAMP HOSE WRENCH MM. 12-22x9 IRON
10 47630210 1 HOSE @ 14x160 (S65) STEEL SPIRAL
11 62340190 1 STRAIGHT FITTING 1/2"x16 WITH RING NUT
12 60140410 1 SCREW M4x8 UNI 7687 DIN 7985 INOX
13 20802070 1 DISTRIBUTOR CAP WATER
14 20802060 1 WATER DISTRIBUTOR
15 61930003 1 CLAMP HOSE WRENCH MM.11-17x9 IRON
16 47630440 1 HOSE @ 10x160 STEEL SPIRAL
17 60110503 1 SCREW M5x12 UNI 5739 DIN 933 INOX
18 60505003 1 LOCK WASHER @ 5 DIN 6798/A INOX
19 21502050 1 WATER TUBE BRUSHES BASE

20 47522010 1 COIL 24V FOR SOLENOID VALVE D160 - D161


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62340080&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6664&Map=CE_6664&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62320050&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6664&Map=CE_6664&Num=2&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62370011&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6664&Map=CE_6664&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=21502040&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6664&Map=CE_6664&Num=4&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110503&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6664&Map=CE_6664&Num=5&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60505003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6664&Map=CE_6664&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47532040&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6664&Map=CE_6664&Num=7&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62030007&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6664&Map=CE_6664&Num=8&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61930009&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6664&Map=CE_6664&Num=9&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47630210&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6664&Map=CE_6664&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62340190&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6664&Map=CE_6664&Num=11&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60140410&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6664&Map=CE_6664&Num=12&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20802070&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6664&Map=CE_6664&Num=13&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20802060&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6664&Map=CE_6664&Num=14&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61930003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6664&Map=CE_6664&Num=15&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47630440&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6664&Map=CE_6664&Num=16&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110503&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6664&Map=CE_6664&Num=17&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60505003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6664&Map=CE_6664&Num=18&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=21502050&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6664&Map=CE_6664&Num=19&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47522010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6664&Map=CE_6664&Num=20&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

- |

adiate

2M0810-21 RO0O RO1 WATER UNIT - BRUSHES BASE - 20240

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
21 47592010 1 SQUARE CONNECTOR 43650A

22 47512020 1 SOLENOID VALVE BODY 1/2 D160 (24-36V) WITH CONNECTOR


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47592010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6664&Map=CE_6664&Num=21&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47512020&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6664&Map=CE_6664&Num=22&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

2M0811-10 ROO BODYWORK ASSEMBLY - 20240




- |

2M0811-10 ROO BODYWORK ASSEMBLY - 20240

adiate

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
1 62408005 1 SEAT WITH MICROSWITCH CABLE
2 62010009 1 PROTECTION CAP @ 7,9
3 60130803 1 SCREW M8x16 UNI 9327 DIN 7984
4 60309002 1 WASHER 8x24 - UNI 6593
5 20811060 1 HOLDER
6 60100501 1 SCREW M5x16 UNI 5732
7 61705001 1 WING NUT GB34 M5
8 20811030 1 BASE SEAT CORAL
9 63713001 1 FAIRLEAD 6203/8/21
10 60230601 1 CAP NUT M6 NYLON
11 60210608 1 NUT M6 H5 UNI 5588-1S04032
12 60506004 1 LOCK WASHER 6x2,5x1,8 ASA B27
13 62405001 1 CAP VIBRATION-DAMPING @ 20x7 M6x15
14 60110608 1 SCREW M6x16 UNI 5739 DIN 933
15 60506004 1 LOCK WASHER 6x2,5x1,8 ASA B27
16 60306007 1 WASHER 6x18 - UNI 6593
17 20811040 1 PROP BASE SEAT CORAL
18 20811050 1 GUIDE SEAT PROP
19 63713001 1 FAIRLEAD 6203/8/21

20 60180602 1 SCREW M6x12 UNI 5933 DIN 7991 INOX


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62408005&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62010009&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=2&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60130803&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60309002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=4&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20811060&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=5&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60100501&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61705001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=7&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20811030&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=8&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63713001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=9&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60230601&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60210608&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=11&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60506004&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=12&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62405001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=13&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110608&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=14&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60506004&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=15&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60306007&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=16&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20811040&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=17&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20811050&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=18&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63713001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=19&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60180602&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=20&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

- |

adiate

2M0811-10 ROO BODYWORK ASSEMBLY - 20240

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
21 60506001 1 LOCK WASHER @ 6 DIN 6798/V
22 60130606 1 SCREW M6x30 UNI 5931 DIN 912 (8.8)
23 60306003 1 WASHER 6x12 - UNI 6592
24 20611020 1 FRONT COVER SAPPHIRE YELLOW
25 20611030 1 SUPPORT FRONT COVER
26 60506002 1 LOCK WASHER @ 6 DIN 6798/A
27 60306007 1 WASHER 6x18 - UNI 6593
28 60110608 1 SCREW M6x16 UNI 5739 DIN 933
29 20611440 1 FRONT COVERING SAPPHIRE YELLOW
30 60220601 1 LOCK NUT M6 - UNI 7474
31 60306007 1 WASHER 6x18 - UNI 6593
32 60506005 1 LOCK WASHER 6 GROWER DIN 127
33 60110621 1 SCREW M6x40 - UNI 5737
34 60100808 1 SCREW M8x50 UNI 5732 DIN 603/555
35 60100805 1 SCREW M8x30 UNI 5732 DIN 603/555
36 60514001 1 CONICAL WASHER @ 14x32x1,4
37 47103130 1 BUSHING DRAW.03.10.04
38 60190418 1 SCREW @ 4,2x32 UNI 6954 DIN 7981
39 63719002 1 FAN 24V @ 92

40 62521001 1 COVER MALE 6.3 BARE


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60506001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=21&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60130606&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=22&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60306003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=23&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20611020&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=24&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20611030&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=25&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60506002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=26&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60306007&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=27&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110608&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=28&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20611440&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=29&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220601&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=30&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60306007&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=31&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60506005&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=32&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110621&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=33&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60100808&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=34&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60100805&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=35&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60514001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=36&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47103130&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=37&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60190418&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=38&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63719002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=39&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62521001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=40&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

- |

adiate

2M0811-10 ROO BODYWORK ASSEMBLY - 20240

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
41 62531001 1 COVER FASTON MALE 6.3
42 63710025 1 WORKING LIGHT LED 24-36V

43 63710041 1 HEAD LIGHT PRESENCE BLUE LED WITH FASTON


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62531001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=41&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63710025&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=42&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63710041&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6677&Map=CE_6677&Num=43&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

adiate

2M0812-10 ROO ELECTRICAL LAYOUT ASSEMBLY - 20240




- |

2M0812-10 ROO ELECTRICAL LAYOUT ASSEMBLY - 20240

adiate

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
1 60140504 1 SCREW M5x14 UNI 7687 DIN 7985
2 60305001 1 WASHER 5x10x1 UNI 6592
3 21512080 1 RELAY SUPPORT OZONE ASSY
4 49600002 1 BASE FOR RELAY FINDER SERIE 40
5 49620020 1 RELAY 2-WAYS 24V-8A
6 62800005 1 BOX FUSEHOLDERS 6-WAYS
7 60140403 1 SCREW M4x12 UNI 7687 DIN 7985
8 60210805 1 NUT M8 - UNI 5589
9 20812110 1 ELECTRIC PANEL
10 49701350 1 CHOPPER AND FUNCTIONS CARD
11 60220401 1 LOCK NUT M4 H5,8 UNI 7473 DIN 982
12 60140504 1 SCREW M5x14 UNI 7687 DIN 7985
13 60505001 1 LOCK WASHER @5 - DIN 6798/A
14 60305001 1 WASHER 5x10x1 UNI 6592
15 62802503 1 MAXIFUSE 25A 32V FASTON
16 62800002 1 MAXIFUSEHOLDER 1-WAY FASTON TERMINAL
17 63717002 1 FIXING PLAQUE MAXIFUSEHOLDER
18 60110501 1 SCREW M5x8 - UNI 5739
19 60305001 1 WASHER 5x10x1 UNI 6592

20 60505001 1 LOCK WASHER @5 - DIN 6798/A


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60140504&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60305001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=2&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=21512080&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=49600002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=4&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=49620020&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=5&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62800005&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60140403&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=7&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60210805&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=8&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20812110&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=9&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=49701350&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220401&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=11&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60140504&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=12&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60505001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=13&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60305001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=14&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62802503&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=15&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62800002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=16&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63717002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=17&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110501&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=18&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60305001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=19&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60505001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=20&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

- |

adiate

2M0812-10 ROO ELECTRICAL LAYOUT ASSEMBLY - 20240

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
21 63706001 1 INSULATOR M5x20
22 60160503 1 DOWEL M5x20 UNI 5923 -DIN 913
23 60220502 1 LOCK NUT M5 - UNI 7474
24 60110818 1 SCREW M8x40 UNI 5739 DIN 933 (8.8)
25 62800004 1 LAMELLAR FUSEHOLDER SINGLE
26 60508001 1 LOCK WASHER 8 ASA B27 DIN 127B
27 60210805 1 NUT M8 - UNI 5589
28 60308005 1 WASHER 8x17x1,6 DIN 125A BRASS
29 60210804 1 NUT M8 H5 DIN 936 BRASS
30 60308006 1 WASHER 8x24x2 UNI 6593 BRASS
31 62810001 1 LAMELLAR FUSE 100A
32 60308006 1 WASHER 8x24x2 UNI 6593 BRASS
33 62800301 1 FUSE 3A FASTON
34 62800301 1 FUSE 3A FASTON
35 62800502 1 FUSE 5A 32V FASTON
36 62800502 1 FUSE 5A 32V FASTON
37 62802501 1 FUSE 25A 80V FASTON
38 62802501 1 FUSE 25A 80V FASTON

39 60130506 1 SCREW M5x18 UNI 5931 DIN 912 (8.8)


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63706001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=21&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60160503&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=22&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220502&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=23&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110818&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=24&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62800004&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=25&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60508001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=26&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60210805&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=27&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60308005&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=28&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60210804&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=29&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60308006&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=30&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62810001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=31&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60308006&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=32&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62800301&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=33&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62800301&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=34&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62800502&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=35&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62800502&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=36&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62802501&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=37&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62802501&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=38&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60130506&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6665&Map=CE_6665&Num=39&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

adiate




- |

2M0812-20 RO0 ASSEMBLY PANEL OF CONTROL - 20240

adiate

Pos. (ofoT [-] Qty Note Description
1 63410001 1 SWITCH WITH KEYS
2 63499003 1 KEY FOR SWITCH
3 63499002 1 FLANGE CONTACT HOLDER
4 63413001 1 CONTACT FOR SWITCH 63410001
5 60100410 1 SCREW M4x10 TBLCOMBI 4.8 ZINC-PLATED BLACK
6 60170302 1 SCREW M3x6 UNI 7688
7 63705004 1 HEXAGONAL SPACER M-F M3x7
8 49704250 1 CHECK CARD CONTROLS/COMMANDS CORAL M II
9 60210304 1 NUT M3 H3 UNI 5587 NYLON
10 20812100 1 PANEL CONTROLS CORAL 65 M II
11 63407001 1 MANIPULATOR 2 POS. SAPPHIRE
12 63499007 1 BELLOWS FOR MANIPULATOR 2 POS.
13 63499002 1 FLANGE CONTACT HOLDER
14 63413001 1 CONTACT FOR SWITCH 63410001
15 63709004 1 PUSH BUTTON HORN 12V (SAPPHIRE)
16 63499008 1 PROTECTION CAP FOR PUSH BUTTON 63709004
17 47800160 1 GASKET FOR CONTROL PANEL
18 61810011 1 3SD KNOB @ 23x13 BLACK SAPPHIRE

19 49808351 1 3SD CABLED SELECTOR 8 POS.


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63410001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6666&Map=CE_6666&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63499003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6666&Map=CE_6666&Num=2&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63499002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6666&Map=CE_6666&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63413001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6666&Map=CE_6666&Num=4&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60100410&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6666&Map=CE_6666&Num=5&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60170302&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6666&Map=CE_6666&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63705004&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6666&Map=CE_6666&Num=7&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=49704250&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6666&Map=CE_6666&Num=8&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60210304&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6666&Map=CE_6666&Num=9&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20812100&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6666&Map=CE_6666&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63407001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6666&Map=CE_6666&Num=11&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63499007&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6666&Map=CE_6666&Num=12&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63499002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6666&Map=CE_6666&Num=13&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63413001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6666&Map=CE_6666&Num=14&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63709004&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6666&Map=CE_6666&Num=15&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63499008&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6666&Map=CE_6666&Num=16&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=47800160&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6666&Map=CE_6666&Num=17&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61810011&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6666&Map=CE_6666&Num=18&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=49808351&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6666&Map=CE_6666&Num=19&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

adiate

2M0812-30 RO0 ASSEMBLY WINKING LIGHT (OPTIONAL) - 20240




- |

adiate

Pos. Code
1 63310040
2 63709008
3 20811110
4 60306007
5 60506005
6 60110612
7 62406016
8 V0811010

2M0812-30 RO0 ASSEMBLY WINKING LIGHT (OPTIONAL) - 20240

Qty Note
1 OPT
1 OPT
1 OPT
1 OPT
1 OPT
1 OPT
1 OPT
1 OPT

Description

ELECTRIC BULB 24V 10W BLINKING LIGHT CORAL
WINKING LIGHT CORAL 12V

SUPPORT WINKING LIGHT CORAL

WASHER 6x18 - UNI 6593

LOCK WASHER 6 GROWER DIN 127

SCREW M6x20 UNI 5739 DIN 933 (8.8)
HEXAGONAL INSERT M6 3-5,5 UNI 10447B1

BLINKING LIGHT ASSEMBLY CORAL


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63310040&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6679&Map=CE_6679&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63709008&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6679&Map=CE_6679&Num=2&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20811110&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6679&Map=CE_6679&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60306007&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6679&Map=CE_6679&Num=4&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60506005&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6679&Map=CE_6679&Num=5&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60110612&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6679&Map=CE_6679&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62406016&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6679&Map=CE_6679&Num=7&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=V0811010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6679&Map=CE_6679&Num=8&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

adiate

2M0812-40 RO0O BATTERY RECHARGER ASSEMBLY - 20240




- |

2M0812-40 RO0O BATTERY RECHARGER ASSEMBLY - 20240

adiate

Pos. (of oY [-] Qty Description
1 60100690 1 SCREW M6x14 ISO 7380
2 60306003 1 WASHER 6x12 - UNI 6592
3 64602018 1 BATTERY CHARGER 24V-35A HIGH FREQ.PB/GEL
4 20812040 1 SUPPORT BATTERY RECHARGER CORAL
5 60100501 1 SCREW M5x16 UNI 5732
6 60140402 1 SCREW M4x10 UNI 7687 DIN 7985
7 63714002 1 EYE SUPPORT (10x19x6 HOLE 4,1)
8 60220401 1 LOCK NUT M4 H5,8 UNI 7473 DIN 982
9 60220601 1 LOCK NUT M6 - UNI 7474
10 60305001 1 WASHER 5x10x1 UNI 6592
11 60220502 1 LOCK NUT M5 - UNI 7474
12 62405001 1 CAP VIBRATION-DAMPING @ 20x7 M6x15
13 61940003 1 COLLAR FOR SHEATH @ 10
14 60505002 1 SPLIT WASHER 5 - UNI 1751B
15 60305003 1 WASHER 5x15 - UNI 6593
16 60140510 1 SCREW M5x10 UNI 7687 DIN 7985 INOX

17 V0800001 1 ON-BOARD BATTERY CHARGER ASSY CORAL


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60100690&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6680&Map=CE_6680&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60306003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6680&Map=CE_6680&Num=2&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=64602018&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6680&Map=CE_6680&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=20812040&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6680&Map=CE_6680&Num=4&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60100501&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6680&Map=CE_6680&Num=5&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60140402&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6680&Map=CE_6680&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=63714002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6680&Map=CE_6680&Num=7&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220401&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6680&Map=CE_6680&Num=8&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220601&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6680&Map=CE_6680&Num=9&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60305001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6680&Map=CE_6680&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60220502&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6680&Map=CE_6680&Num=11&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=62405001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6680&Map=CE_6680&Num=12&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=61940003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6680&Map=CE_6680&Num=13&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60505002&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6680&Map=CE_6680&Num=14&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60305003&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6680&Map=CE_6680&Num=15&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=60140510&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6680&Map=CE_6680&Num=16&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Adiatek001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=V0800001&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_6%7CCE_2016%7CCE_6642%7CCE_6647%7CCE_6680&Map=CE_6680&Num=17&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

he“ pe' Reinigungstechnik GmbH
Gottlieb Daimler Str. 6 Tel: (049) 0751 - 35905-3
\ 88214 Ravensburg Fax: (049) 0751 - 35905-59
- email: info@heupel-gmbh.de
www.heupel-gmbh.de
Reinigungstechnik Shop: www.heupel-shop.de

Heupel - Reinigungstechnik - Beratung, Verkauf, Service, alles aus einer Hand.
° Y -

® ..:.o....‘

o '. e o © 0 O ...
. +« o 000000
. . e o © © ....
e o o © © O ....
. . . e o o © O O .“.
Design and innovation c e 0o 000000
e o 0o 000000
° e o O ©o .‘..
s o 0o 000000
c e 0o 000000
° ® ® ) ® ® . ...
.o ® e o o o ...
. . ° .0.0 ® @ ¢ ...
= ", SR PR
. o ® ® é e o o ..
° . e’ o ,° %099
) - ° ° ° . ° o o 0 © ° " ® .. o o ® .
. ® .. ¢ ¢ ° ® . o ® o .
PY - . .. ° ® o 0 © .. .. ® PY .
Via Monte Pastello, 14 ¥ . e Ty 0000 .. o .... o Via Saturno, 25
[-37057 San Giovanni Lupatoto o o_°, ®e0o000°® ..'.' .. [- 37059 Zevio
Verona - Italy .. .o. ®eoo ..,.o. .. .. Verona - Italy
.‘o.'OQQQQO':.Q'
Phone +39 045 877 9086 ......‘. Phone +39 045 606 6289
Fax +39 045 877 9195

Fax +39 045 605 0903



